Price List (In - House and Outside Guests)

Gym & Swimming Pool Price (THB)

Guest in - house Free of Charge

Fitz Day Pass (Gym, pool, sauna and steam but excludes squash and tennis)

800 / day / person

Children Day Pass (Under 12 years old)

400 / day / person

Personal Trainer 1,100 / hr

Private Thai Boxing / Sparring Class 1,100 / hr

Private Dance Class 2,000 / hr

Sauna & Steam

Guest in - house 300 / session / person

Outside guest 500 / session / person

Suite guests and Day Pass holder*

Complimentary

Squash (Maximum number of players allowed inside the court is 2.)

Guest in - house: Court rental 350 / hr / court

Outside guest: Court rental 450 / hr / court

Hitting Partner 950 / hr

Note: Please note that when an in-house guest plays with an outside guest, the charge is THB 450 per court per hour.

Table Tennis (Maximum number of players allowed at the table is 4.)

Guest in - house (Complimentary use of table limited to 1 hr / day) 200 / hr / person

Outside guest fee 300 / hr / person

Hitting Partner 950 / hr

Tennis

Guest in - house (Limited 2 hours / day)

Court (07.00 am - 06.00 pm) 350 / hr / court [★ 700 / hr / court]

Court (06.00 pm - 08.00 pm) 500 / hr / court [★ 1,000 / hr / court]

Notice: Guest in-house still pays this rate if they play with a member.

🜟 The rate applies when more than 2 players are on the court at the same time. A maximum of 4 players are allowed per court.

Outside guest

Court (07.00 am - 06.00 pm / For kids below 12 years old.) 150 / hr / court / child

Court (10.00 am - 03.00 pm) 350 / hr / court / person

Court (07.00 am - 10.00 am) & (03.00 pm - 06.00 pm) 400 / hr / court / person

Court (06.00 pm - 08.00 pm) 500 / hr / court / person

Suite guests* (Before 06.00 pm)

1 hr free of charge / day / court

Certified Freelance Coach (Maximum number of players with coach per hour is 2.) 2,000 / hr

Hitting Partner 950 / hr

Shower and towel rental for outside guest 300 / person

Notice: Free of charge in case it rain within 15 minutes. Full charge will apply after.

*The complimentary privilege is for guests staying in the following suites: Diamond, Princess, Theme Suite 2 bedrooms, Junior Suites, Regency Suites, Royal Suites, Royal Wing Suites, Presidential Heritage and Presidential Platinum.



